E.E., MNap. |,
"Ap. 1606, 30.5.80

0 nepl 'ExkTGkTOU I'Ip

ll“.-—“\ AAi_.-._AIIA—I--JAA



N. 28/80

18 100 1978
33 100 1978
45 100 1978
63 100 1978

1 to0 1979
11 100 1979
13 100 1980
20 100 1980

23 100 1980.

(B) ooaxkig
1, 9 EQC

KAXTEWC
VKOG T(
Kataval
PEVHATW

01.0
02.0
03.0:
03.0
05.0
06.0.
06.0
16.0



(o) OodKig T

500 piAg:
Nosital
peTal OO0
KELVTOL E]
12 Kol To
33 100 1978 /
45 100 1978 YOpEVX ¢
63 100 1978 pocTe: (TfE
1 T00 1979 xolag) ér
11 TOG ]979 pUV.OlQ.».
13 100 1980 |
20 oD 1980

23 100 1980.



